RIVER ROAD ISD - FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PROPOSAL CRITERIA SCORING

Criteria
Reputation of Firm

Experience w/Schools
References

Cost

Location/Response Time

Past Relationship

Total Points

Price per Proposal:

Points
Available

0-10

0-10

0-10

0-40

0-5

0-25

100

Firehawk

9

35

20

87

$34,056

Central

On-Line

6

61

$29,900



